)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 25,2024, 11:41:41 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0426 (Rat #0109, Act #0070 of 1981) General Bill, By R.C. Dennis, T.E. Garrison and J.M. Waddell
Similar (H 2671)
A Bill to amend Title 48, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 28 so as to provide for Forest Renewal
Practices; and by adding Chapter 30 so as to create an assessment on primary forest products processed from South Carolina

timber to provide a source of funds to finance a forest renewal program; and to provide penalties.

04/14/81
04/14/81
04/16/81
04/21/81
04/21/81
04/28/81
04/30/81
05/06/81
05/13/81
05/14/81
05/19/81
05/20/81
05/20/81
05/20/81
06/02/81

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-8
Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-11
Read second time SJ-12

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-12
Read third time and sent to House SJ-44

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2148
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 13, 1981 HJ-2246
Read second time HJ-2363

Read third time and enrolled HJ-2428

Ratified R 109 HJ-6

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/20/81

Act No. 70

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



