South Carolina Legislature

May 25, 2024, 11:41:41 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0426 (Rat #0109, Act #0070 of 1981) General Bill, By R.C. Dennis, T.E. Garrison and J.M. Waddell Similar (H 2671)

A Bill to amend Title 48, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 28 so as to provide for Forest Renewal Practices; and by adding Chapter 30 so as to create an assessment on primary forest products processed from South Carolina timber to provide a source of funds to finance a forest renewal program; and to provide penalties.

04/14/81	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
04/14/81	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-8
04/16/81	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-11
04/21/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-12
04/21/81	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-12
04/28/81	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-44
04/30/81	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2148
05/06/81	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 13, 1981 HJ-2246
05/13/81	House	Read second time HJ-2363
05/14/81	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-2428
05/19/81	House	Ratified R 109 HJ-6
05/20/81		Signed By Governor
05/20/81		Effective date 05/20/81
05/20/81		Act No. 70
06/02/81		Copies available